Agenda

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

Next meeting

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet
November 18, 2024 | 10AM-2:30PM | 700 Conley Ave, Columbia, MO 65201

Closed Session

Presidentis Session

Break

Test Optional Admissions

Lunch

Digital Accessibility Updates and Discussion

Open Forum & Wrap-Up

Adjourn

The IFCis next meeting will be held virtually from 1-4PM on Monday, December 9.



